12/11/23, 11:08 AM

|sailwave

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th
16th

Sailwave results for Governor's Cup Race 2023 at 2023

Governor's Cup Race 2023

Results are final as of 11:07 on December 11, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Grumpy T

Sea eagle
Watercolors
mSCcow

Chapter 2
Dreamline

Bay Loon

Hellion

Saguaro

Smooth Operator
Octillo

Daddy Long Legs
Flying Fish
Micacle 20

Team Gravity
Sailaway

suffle moi

Pirate Monkey
My Blueberry

Sea & Ski

Rolling in the Deep

Blew by You

Navigator

Persephone

Lazy Bones

Falcon

Blue Streak

Sid the Kid 2.0

file:///C:/Users/Mike/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FB4.htm

SailNo
115190
114414
445
1564
655
43963
18158
28775
1819

112012
30330
420
Sea & Ski
6434
253
87369
6970

4

2048
80488
5231
5250
5060
249
841
920
156877

HelmName
Tony Krauss
Steven Dawson
Martin Lorch
Brett Howe
Richard Alverson
David Newland
Grant Harless
Nelson Passos
Michael Rasmussen
Bob LaBine
Larry Green
Devon Howe
Chris Picknally
Abraham Jones
Kevin Edwards
Tom Erickson
Ken Gerard
Diane Norden
Paul Guarino
Darren McDonnel
John Woodrow
Dave Potter
Stephen Brown
Paul Liszewski
Scott Winkler
Anthony DeVoe
Lee Perry
Michael Parker
Emory Heisler
Bruce Lee

Marc Danner
David Haggart
Brian Cummings
Don Weaver

Paul Miachika

Rating R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0 RET
11.0 RET
11.0 RET
11.0 RET
11.0 RET
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC
40.0 DNC

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

|sailwave

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

12



12/11/23, 11:08 AM Sailwave results for Governor's Cup Race 2023 at 2023

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Rating R1 Total
16th  Generals Quarters 1 Edward Scheletsky 40.0 DNC 40.0
16th  ShaZoom 57396 Marshall Williamson 40.0 DNC 40.0
16th 165923 Myles Danner 40.0 DNC 40.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Mike/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FB4.htm

Nett
40.0
40.0
40.0

2/2



