

## **Governor's Cup Race 2023**



## Results are final as of 11:07 on December 11, 2023

## **Overall**

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Total	Nett
1st	Grumpy T	115190	Tony Krauss		1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd	Sea eagle	114414	Steven Dawson		2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	Watercolors	445	Martin Lorch		3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	mscow	1564	Brett Howe		4.0	4.0	4.0
5th	Chapter 2	655	Richard Alverson		5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Dreamline	43963	David Newland		6.0	6.0	6.0
7th	Bay Loon	18158	Grant Harless		7.0	7.0	7.0
8th	Hellion	28775	Nelson Passos		8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	Saguaro	1819	Michael Rasmussen		9.0	9.0	9.0
10th	Smooth Operator	86	Bob LaBine		10.0	10.0	10.0
11th	Octillo	0	Larry Green		11.0 RET	11.0	11.0
11th	Daddy Long Legs	1314	Devon Howe		11.0 RET	11.0	11.0
11th	Flying Fish	4	Chris Picknally		11.0 RET	11.0	11.0
11th	Micacle 20	1925	Abraham Jones		11.0 RET	11.0	11.0
11th	Team Gravity	97313	Kevin Edwards		11.0 RET	11.0	11.0
16th	Sailaway	97942	Tom Erickson		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	suffle moi	23	Ken Gerard		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Pirate Monkey	112012	Diane Norden		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	My Blueberry	30330	Paul Guarino		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		420	Darren McDonnel		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Sea & Ski	Sea & Ski	John Woodrow		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		6434	Dave Potter		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		253	Stephen Brown		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Rolling in the Deep	87369	Paul Liszewski		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Blew by You	6970	Scott Winkler		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Navigator	4	Anthony DeVoe		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		2048	Lee Perry		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Persephone	80488	Michael Parker		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Lazy Bones	5231	Emory Heisler		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		5250	Bruce Lee		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Falcon	5060	Marc Danner		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		249	David Haggart		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Blue Streak	841	Brian Cummings		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		920	Don Weaver		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	Sid the Kid 2.0	156877	Paul Miachika		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0

Rank	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	R1	Total	Nett
16th	Generals Quarters	1	Edward Scheletsky		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th	ShaZoom	57396	Marshall Williamson		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
16th		165923	Myles Danner		40.0 DNC	40.0	40.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com